X

SS

Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)

Name 3:

Interview (\$ -

Tech, Invs (\$

] Friotos

) Githers

3)

Report Format:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile				
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC3/AIG1801	0569/K1jb3				
CH	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 11-06-2018					
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM				
	Insured Veh.	GBG 655A	Veh. Inspected	SH 7671A				
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00				
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00				
	Assign From		Assign Date	11/06/2018				
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition					
	Make & Model		c.c	0				
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.					
	Chassis No.		Colour					
	Odometer	6 2	Steering					
	Brakes		Modification					
	General							
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres					
		Size	Make	Balance				
	R/H Front Tyre			mm				
	L/H Front Tyre			mm				
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm				
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm				
4.		Desc	ription of Damages					
5.		Ge	neral Information					
	Accident Date	08/06/2018	Inspection Date	08/06/2018				
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGI	NEERING PTE LTD					
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969						
5a.			Remarks					

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No : 305171341 ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd Date 11.06.2018 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 8546 8156 FINALIZATION FORM LKK Fax: Attn : KALVIN Vehicle Reg No. : SH 7671A 08.06.2018 Date of Accident : The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-The repair job shall bill to: AIG **GBG 655A** The finalized amount shall be: \$ 653.55 (a) Spare Parts after List discount (b) Labour Charges 51053.55 Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% \$0.00 Final Lumpsum Repair cost \$0.00 Estimated normal period for repairs: working days. We shall treat the above amount as Corpect and Confirmed if there is no reply from you within 7 working days Thank you for your assistance. We confirm the estimates and finalized amount Signature: Signature: : FAUZY BIN MOKHTAR Name Name Tel 62148319 Date 65468156 Fax For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Item Amount Attached Remarks (Signature) Yes or No Rental Rate P/Day YES 2. Loss of Income Paid N Survey Fees LTA Search Fee
 Medical Fees (on behalf 7.49 of driver, if applicable) 6 Overrun Remarks:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

YEHICLE NO : SH 7671A

MAKE

MODEL : TOYOTA PRIUS

3/6/2018 14:

麦

PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	A	MOUNT	
REAR BUMPER X Mp 4,12			\$	458.60	
REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT			\$	318.80	Ž.
REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER ~~			\$	552.60	
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER X			\$	112.70	
REAR BUMPER SPONGE X **			\$	143.40	3
REAR BUMPER CLIPS × 1/1			\$	22.00	100
SUB TOTAL			\$	1,608.10	
LESS 25%			\$	402.03	
DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$	1,206.08	_
		2.9	<u> </u>	31-23.00	1
	1	200			
					1
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR X			\$	135.70	1
	i				1
LABOUR CHARGE	-			200	-
Panel Beating	0		\$	350.00	-1-
Spray Painting Charge			\$	250.00	1
Wiring Charge			\$	50.00	
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$	120,00	7
TOTAL LABOUR			\$	770.00	1
ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$	2,111.78	
2		uto Consultants henc	notify		
1:11//	the De	nairer of the follows:	ge:		1
Kaharitie	- To res	ever betrue after spray of	atming.	and a	1
1 1/1/8 1505/		play damaged partis) duri prices are subject to confi	TRATICAL		1
1// 8/8/4	• Third	party survey is on a William	a a Preja	dice" basis	
1/ 1/	4 N/A III	AND THE OWNER OF THE PARTY OF T	MCO.		
Kakir ((11k) 1/8/6/18 1505hs 2 kgs	• Supp	sementary (===(x) must be spect to fine approval from	naurary	e Company	
010					
Able Pring Lto		Wedged by Repairer			
All land plato	Signal Date:				
HART	Princes				

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 11.06.2018 Time: 18:43:55

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPA_NY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE MAKE

: 305171341 SH 7671A : 0000000000 : TOYOTA

MODEL

: PRIUS HYBRID(G4)

DATE OF REGN

: 23.08.2017

DATE/TIME IN

: 08.06.2018 12:00

ACCIDENT DATE : 08.06,2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-O1-0302-2287-G PRIG4 GUARD-REAR BUMPER C 1 552.60 25.00 414.45

0002 04-O1-0302-2288-G PRIG4 REINFORCEMENT SUB-A 1 318.80 25.00 239.10

SUB-TOTAL :

JOB NATURE

0000 L

PANEL BEATING

200.00

0001 L

SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE

200.00

SUB-TOTAL: 400.00

TOTAL : 1,053.55

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

DATE:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO: SH 7671A

MAKE

MODEL : TOYOTA PRIUS

8/6/2018 14:26

毛

PARTS DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	A	TANOUNT	
REAR BUMPER X Mg =, L			\$	458.60	1
REAR BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT ?			\$	318.80	
REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER /			\$	552.60	
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER ?			\$	112.70	
REAR BUMPER SPONGE X			s	143.40	
REAR BUMPER CLIPS ×			s	22.00	1
			·*·	X7000000000000000000000000000000000000	
SUB TOTAL			\$	1,608.10	1
LESS 25%			\$	402.03	
DISCOUNTED TOTAL	.		\$	1,206.08	
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR ×			\$	135.70	-
LABOUR CHARGE Panel Beating Spray Painting Charge			\$ \$	350.00 250.00	-
Wiring Charge			\$	50.00	7
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor			\$	120,00	1
TOTAL LABOUR			\$	770.00	
507111475 7074				0.444.70	4
ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$	2,111.78	4
2 Pys 2 Pys 2 Pys 2 Pys 2 Pys 2 Pys 3 No illa 6 Supplies to supplied to the Rest 7 To rest 8 To rest 8 To rest 8 No illa 9 Supplies to sup	anter of the property before a final modification of the property survey from the product of the	nts hence notify I following: ther spray painting partis) during resurvey partis) during resurvey partis) during resurvey partis) during resurvey s on a "Without Prejudice" ion(s) is allowed m(s) must be sessurveyed approval from insurance C Repairer	nd mpany		

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.



					-		2000		ranc
Our Ref : Your Ref:	T 0618 / SH 7671A /	CL(st)				I	NG	INE	ERINC
Date :	22-Jun-18		į	CDGE Taxi Cla	ims Dept	100 m 100 m 100 m			ering Pte Lt sports 57970
	ACIFIC INSURANCE PT	TE LTD		59 Loyang Driv	e 4th Floo				65 6383 628 65 6280 975
CHARTIS B	Buliding)	Singapore 5089	969				cdge com s
78 Shenton \	Way						Company	Registero	n Mile 199000040
#07-16									Workshop
Singapore 0'	79120 or Claims Department	WITHO	UT PRE	HIDICE					Bradde Braddell Ros apore 57970
Dear Sir									Loyan Loyang Driv apore 50898
ACCIDENT I	-	SH 7671A		INSURED 08.06.18	GBG 6	55A		383.5	Sin Min Sin Ming Day apore 57571
in presenting	owner and the taxi driver con their claims against the par- to the vehicle.							Sing:	Ut 20 Ubi Road apore 40864 Senok Senoko Loo
	ent was caused by the neglig itting these claim for your co							Sing	apore 75815
TAXI OWNE		i i side i diloi	11 011 001	idii or trio on		127,30		7 Sung	Sungel Kadu jei Kadut Wa apore 72879
1 Cost o	days Loss of Rental @	\$ 125.40	per da	,		501.60	501.3	lishun Inc	Yishu dustrial Park
	Report Fees (Surveyed b				\$	-			apore 76873
	TA Search Fees				\$	7,49			
	Police Report Fees				\$	-			
6 Towing	g / Medical / Transporation			Sub Total :	\$ 1	636.39	ě		
HIRER'S CL	AIM			Sub rotar.	Ψ I,	000.00			
7 4	days Loss of Income @	\$ 80.00	per da	ys	\$	320.00			
0====	- K 507		То	tal Claims :	\$ 1,	956.39			
	herewith the following docum			e claims: -		a a	2222		
	al repair bill and photocopies					4	pcs.		
어느래 : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	earch slip/s of : Police report/s of :	GBG 65			37				
200 to 100 to 10	of authority from owner / hir								
(X)	Photograph/s of Accident Sce		() Cer	tificate of Insi ge record	urance				
Kindly look in soon as poss	nto the matter and let us hea sible.	ir from you	on the	settlement o	f the sa	id claims	s as		
Please note to any person	that it is a condition of any sonal injury claim (if any) of the	ettlement r e taxi driver	eached r.	that it shall t	be witho	ut preju	dice		

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee

Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of









	IME)	(~	Ó		5							
	ATED (T	2	7	12.	1	1345							
	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	FROM	(C)	× ×	1300	1							
	MILEAGE	(KM)	279	T	X	oud							
	ADING		161	<u>-</u> シ	- ·	7							
	MILEAGE READING		75 - 75	916	-{	V							
7				1	107	Ī							
1171	VAME OF DRIVER		% *	1	relend	aik							
,	N. T.		9		Hee	Rep							
	DATE		31/3		8//9	81/3							
	.0			30	8						4		
	ED (TIME)	10	10-41	127	2.01	1.27	17.75	1-03	2.19	2-59	19-18	3.55	
	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	FROM	65.0	7 37	200	+	220	4.29	7.26	2.43	837	R. 7.	378
	MILEAGE	TRAVELLED	(KAM)	18	190	780	241	102	JAM.	PTO	100	2	1
		NT	- 13) /	7		0	11/1	30	0	0	1	M

de.

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 12 July 2018 5:35 PM

To:

'thelaundryfactory@gmail.com'

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBG 655A AND SH 7671A ON 08/06/2018

OUR REF: LKK: CC3/AIG18010569/K1jb3

THE LAUNDRY FACTORY PTE. LTD.

Policy Holder

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBG 655A AND SH 7671A ON 08/06/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com[Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING TOYOTA PRIUS SH7671A , GBG655A

ON 08-Jun-18 11:30

ALONG

NICOLL H'WAY X MIDDLE RD

I / We

WEE YAP KENG

(Hirer) NRIC No.: S1318211F

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxi Number

SH7671A

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of

"ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

08-Jun-2018

Name of Hirer

WEE YAP KENG

Hirer NRIC

S1318211F

Signature:



Address

137 LORONG AH SOO #03-524

530137

Contact No.

96415338

RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE</u>

<u>LTD</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no <u>SH 7671A</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to . SH 7671A (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 13 (day) of 07 (month) 2018 (year)

- Km1

Signed by appointed surveyor

CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

COMFORTDELORO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

SINGAPORE 579701

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Please forward your cheque made payable to:-COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."



A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Brastell Road Singapore 579701 Maintine + 85 6363 5290 Faccomic + 65 6290 9765

Workshops

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508963 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 576717 45 Pandan Road Singapore 576710 200 Ubi Florid 3 Singapore 408649

24 Seriolio Luige Singapore 7581164 7 Sungei Kadul Way Birgapore 728791 501 Yehun Industrial Park A Singapore 7687;

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W Page:

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTR LTD

VEHCLE NO SH 7671A

TNV. NO/DATK 91379139 21.06.2018

#08-16 78 SHKNTON WAY, CHARTIS BUILD

MAKE TOYOTA 305171341

SINGAPORE SG 079120

MODKI.

ODOMETER READING

CONTACT NO: 64193000

Description: 32 08.06.18

3225094

PRIUS HYBRID(G4)

DATE OF REG 23.08.2017

DATE/TIME IN 08.05.2018 12:00

CHASSIS CODE

JPDKB3FU703563432

S/No Part No.

Oty Unit Price Whisc

Net

PART REQUISITION

04-01-0302-2287 PRIG4 GUARD-REAR BUMPER C 0001

7 552.6025.00 414.45

04-01-0302-2288 PRIG4 REINFORCKMENT SUB-A

318.80 25.00 239,10

SUB-TOTAL

653.55

JOB NATURE

0001 L

PANEL BEATING

200.00

200.00

0002 L

SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE

200.00

200.00

SUE-TOTAL

400.00

PLEASE EXAMPLE THIS INVOICE IMMEDIATELY UPON VISCENT AND ADVISE THE COMPANY OF ANY EXPOSES ON DISCREPANCES. WITHIN 14 DAYS OF RECEIPT IF THE COMPANY DOES NOT HEAR PROMITE CUSTOMER, THE COMPANY WILL THESE VISCENDICES.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

A member of COMFORIDELGRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

COUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ No.
8010004	91379139	1,127.30	
	No. of Concession,		*

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.



A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road Singapore 979701 Mainline + 65 6383 5290 Facultine + 65 6290 9755

Workshops

59 Leyling Orles Singapore 1000169 24 Seroko Loop Singapore 758156 283 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717 7 Sanger Kadul Way Singapore 728781 45 Pandan Road Singapore 600036 501 Volum txtutud Park 4 Singapore 70072 500 Lbs Road S Singapore 408640

COMPANY RRG. NO.: 199506048W

Page:

8010004

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTAC'S NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHCLE NO SH 7571A

INV. NO/DATK 91379139 21.06.2018

MAKK TOYOTA JOB NO. 305171341

PRIUS HYBRID(G4)

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 23.08.2017

DATK/TIME IN 08.06.2018 12:00

CHASSIS CODE JPDKB3FU703563432

Items total

1,053.55

Add GST @

7,000 %

73.75

Invoice amount

1,127.30

Issued by

KATHERINETAN 21.06.2018 10:21:06

Repair type : (3.80/5//5/ Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

I WHILST TARING ALL REASONABLE PRECAUTIONS ADAMST FIRE, THEFT OR ACCIDENTAL DISMAGE, THE COMPANY AUGESTER R RESPONSIBILITY FOR CARS OR OTHER PROPERTIES DECOMMING TO CUSTOMERS AND VEHICLES AND DRIVEN AND VEHICLES. OWNERS RISK

NOTICE IN WRITING TO THE COMPANY OF ANY COMPLIANTED OF SEWERS. THE VEHICLES WILL BE DECKED TO HAVE DETECTORED.

INTEREST OF 1th PER MONTH WILL BE CRANGED ON A DAY TO DAY BALLIS IN RESPECT OF ANY AARDURA DUIL MID OWING TO TH COMPANY BY THE CUSTOMER AND NOT PAID ON THE DUE DATE OF PAYMENT AS AFTER 35 DAYS FROM THE PAYMEST FAVE TO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ No.
8010004	91379139	1,127.30	Y
		1000	

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18060238

Date: 12 June 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

08/06/2018 @ 11:30 hrs

AL ONG

NICOLL H'WAY X MIDDLE RD

INVOLVING

GBG655A

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SH7671A (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to WEE YAP KENG IC NO S1318211F a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$125.40 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status Insurance Company Code

Insurance Company Name

GBG655A

08 Jun 2018 / 11:30:00

Successful

A04

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous

OK

S47671A

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	12 Jun 2018 Edit Reg		08 Jun 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,053.55 Edit Estimate	1 1572	,053.55 ew Rpt		Report	G for Survey
	Main	Ŋ R	eference	Claim	Details		Documen	ts	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	ETAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	THE LAU	NDRY FACTORY	TE. LTD., Co. Rec	No.: 20150210	DH	All constants			
Main Claimant:	COMFORT	TRANSPORTAT	ION PTE LTD, Co	Reg. No.: 1993)3821R		r a 1616 11 com a com		
Vehicle Reg No.:	SH7671	A		Date	of Loss:		B 11:00 - :59 and 16 Days Fro	m LTA Reg D	ate (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 538	5725556SG			//Cover No.:	2100509878 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	GBG655A POINTY MCOM0015								
			Excess:						
Repairer:	ComfortD	elGro Engineeri	ng Pte Ltd (Loyan	g) 59 Loyang Dri	e, 50896	69 Loyang - 1	Tel: 6214 8300		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-641	9-3000	[Handled b	y MdNoor, Nor	siah] Norsial	.MdNoor@aig.co
Claimant's Insurer:	India Int	ernational Insur	ance Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 63476100					
Adjuster:	21/06/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 52	56-3561 [Han	fled by R	(ALVIN ANG	WEI KUN]	[Final Rpt	due
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					V	ew All Co	ompose Case Mail
There are n	o mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	iks [≘]				View All S	iearch Tasks	Create New T	ask Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Create	ed On Done?

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SH7671A (5385725556SG)

[GBG655A]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Jun 8 2018 11:00AM

[THE LAUNDRY FACTORY PTE, LTD.]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Dh	otos/Images		Wass	4040 [22]	ER
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	3 per	Thumbnail	✓ Prin
1	11/06/18 17:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	11/06/18 17:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	11/06/18 17:51	General View	0		₩.
-		C. 200301121(101000)		Load JPG	-
4	11/06/18 17:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	11/06/18 17:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	11/06/18 17:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	11/06/18 17:51	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
8	11/06/18 17:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	11/06/18 17:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	11/06/18 17:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	11/06/18 17:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	11/06/18 17:51	General View	Ð	Load JPG	V
13	11/06/18 17:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	11/06/18 17:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	11/06/18 17:51	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
16	11/06/18 17:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	11/06/18 17:51	General View	0	Load JPG	V
		General View			-
18	11/06/18 17:52	(A)	0	Load JPG	V
19	11/06/18 17:52	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	12/06/18 08:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	X
21	12/06/18 08:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Y
22	12/06/18 08:35	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
23	12/06/18 17:24	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
24	12/06/18 17:24	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
25	12/06/18 17:24	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	V
26	12/06/18 17:24	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
2.7	12/06/18 17:24	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
					-
	umentation	1 VV 4 - 4 - 5	1 per		V
No.	Relabel/Reorder 11/06/18 18:53	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Thumbnail Load PDF	Print
2	11/06/18 18:53	TP GIA REPORT	ő	Load PDF	
3	18/07/18 11:25	LETTER TO INSURED	0	Load PDF	
4	23/07/18 08:26	WORKSHOP INVOICE	ŏ	Load PDF	
5	23/07/18 08:26	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Let	ters/Corresponde	1 per s	1 per page		
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
6	23/07/18 08:26	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
7	23/07/18 08:26	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
8	23/07/18 08:26	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
No.	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/06/18 10:52	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

Preview Page 1 of 1

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

T - A			
1 1 0	L PAR		
1 5-7			

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	GBG655A (Insd veh)		Model:	TOYOTA PRIUS 1.5 (A)	
1	SH7671A (TP veh)				
Date of Accident:	08/06/2018	6/2018			
Global Sum Settlem	nent : [X] Yes		[] No	7	
Repair Estimate	ion - tx1 rea	: \$	2,259.59		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	1,660.00		
Loss of Use		: \$	1,000100	3.00 days at \$50.00 per day	
Rental (if any)		:\$		3 days	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$			
Others:		: \$			
		: \$			
Final Settlement Su	m (Global Sum)	: \$	1,660.00		
Is Third Party World	kshop GIA Registere	d? [X] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate	
	egistered Workshop	:	Agreed Liability	(%)	
200	100(%) bility to be filled only for	or chain (ty (*):(%) ases where BOLA does not apply.	
Remarks					
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdov	wn			
1) ComfortDelGro	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd		: \$	1,660.	
2)			: \$		
3)			: \$		
4)			: \$		
5)			: \$		
1) ComfortDelGro 2) 3) 4)		The state of the s		eering Pte Ltd : \$: \$: \$: \$	
l	LEE KHANG MIN		23 Jul 2018		
LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte Ltd		Date		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

Page 1 of 4 Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No.199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18010569/K1JB3Q2

Date:

23/07/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100509878

Claimant Vehicle

SH7671A

Insured Vehicle No:

GBG655A

No: Date of Loss:

08/06/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 5385725556SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SH7671A

Make & Model:

TOYOTA PRIUS, 1.5 (A)

Engine No:

2ZRS061744

Reg. Date:

23/08/2017 (Man. Year: 2017)

Chassis No:

JTDKB3FU703563432

Colour:

1798 cc

Odometer:

91651 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195/65 R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

West Lake 7 mm West Lake 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,341.77	653.55	688.22	51.29
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		770.00	400.00	370.00	48.05
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	2,111.77	1,053.55	1,058.22	50.11
*	GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	147.82	73.75	74.07	50.11
	Nett Amount (S\$)	2,259.59	1,127.30	1,132.29	50.11
	+ Loss of Use (3.0 x 5	\$50.00/day) (S\$)	150.00		
	+ Car Rental (3.0 x SS	125.40/day) (S\$)	376.20		
	+ Doc	/Search Fee (S\$)	7.49		
		lett Liability (S\$)	1,660.99		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

08/06/2018

Date Inspected:

08/06/2018 Inspected At:

Global Sum Settlement (S\$)

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

1,660.00

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair: 2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

*RE *RE *RE	AR BUMPER AR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT AR BUMPER UNDER COVER AR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER AR BUMPER SPONGE	Repair Bent Cut Serviceable	458.60 FL 318.80 FL 552.60 FL 112.70 FL	*-FL *318.80 FL *552.60 FL *-FL
*RE *RE	AR BUMPER UNDER COVER AR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Cut Serviceable	552.60 FL	*552.60 FL
*RE	AR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Serviceable		
*RE			112.70 FL	*- FI
	AR BUMPER SPONGE			-1 L
	THE DOME LIVE OF GIVEL	Not Necessary	143.40 FL	*- FL
*RE	AR BUMPER CLIPS	Not Necessary	22.00 FL	*-FL
*RE	AR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Serviceable	135.70 FS	*-FS
art. S=SpcNett. L=	ListItemDisc	-		
		Sub Total (S\$)	1,743.80	871.40
	- List Item Discount on L Ite	ems 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	402.03	217.85
		Total Parts (S\$)	1,341.77	653.55
	TOTAL SERVICE OF STREET	*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR art. S=SpcNett. L=ListHemDisc List Item Discount on L Ite	Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$)	art. S=SpcNett. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) 1,743.80 - List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S\$) 402.03

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

ems			
EL BEATING	New	350.00	200.00
AY PAINTING CHARGE	New	250.00	200.00
ING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
REMOVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	0.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	770.00	400.00
	AY PAINTING CHARGE NG CHARGE	AY PAINTING CHARGE New NG CHARGE New OVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR New	AY PAINTING CHARGE New 250,00 NG CHARGE New 50,00 OVE/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR New 120,00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >